The Twin Cities Metro Calling Area includes the following:

ALL 612 prefixes; ALL 952 prefixes

ALL 651 prefixes except 212
258
267
301
309
314
316
318
327
345
380

ALL 763 prefixes except 261
662

Some 507 prefixes 248
262
301
321
357
364
366
403
560
58I
595

Some 320 prefixes 286
299
410
485

#NOTEH

New telephone prefixes are placed in service each month. There may be additional

Red Wing

White Rock

Red Wing

Red Wing (wireless)
Red Wing

Lake City

Wabasha

Red Wing

Red Wing (wireless)
Lake City

Red Wing (wireless)

Becker
Glendorado

Henderson

Le Sueur

Northfield (wireless)
Northfield (wireless)
Le Center
Montgomery
Northfield
Northfield (wireless)
Le Sueur (wireless)
Northfield (wireless)
Kilkenny

Cokato
Cokato
Cokato
Winsted

385
388
394
448
560
564
565
764
858
923

645
646
649
650
663
664
665
744
786
981

490
526
543
963

Red Wing

Red Wing

Red Wing

Lake City (wireless)
Wabasha

Woabasha (wireless)

Wabasha

Red Wing (wireless)
Red Wing

Goodhue

Northfield
Northfield
Northfield (wireless)
Northfield
Northfield
Northfield

Le Sueur

Lonsdale

Northfield
Montgomery

Howard Lake
Howard Lake
Howard Lake
Maple Lake

Wireless numbers may not follow the same local calling areas as wireline.

prefixes new to a specific community not included on this list.
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